
What Better Way To Find A Home Than By Reading The Beacon!
Real Estate I Real Estate

OCEANFRONT BFACH HOUSE. 4 BR GOT A CAMPGROUND MEMBERSHIP
2 1/2 baths, gross rents in 1992 timeshare? Well take it. Americas
$16,680 Asking $205,000 Brierwood largest resale clearinghouse. Resort
golf lots, two wooded side-by-s»de lots on Sal®8 International. 1-800-423-5967 (24
high ground overlooking pond and green houre).
on 3rd tairway, including a $5,000 golf/ LONQWOOD- 7424 ETHERIDGE Road,pool membership fee. Asking $39,000 3 qr 1 bath frame, newly painted. Neweach. Ocean Isle canal house, 4 BR, 3 roof, floor covering, mini blinds. 7 milesbaths, $169,000 Golf lots at Lockwood soutti of Shallotte. 14 miles to MyrtleFolly and Cape Golf and Country Club. Beach. $34,900. For appointment 371-Wilmington also available By owner. Call 6020 or 371-2035 nights (Leland).for details 579-5564.

Commercial
Property

For Sale or lease. 1,600 sq. ft.
building on one acre of land.
Excellent parking. Shallotte,
mid part of town.
Call 754-4651
(Or 754-5582 after 5 P.M.)

3000 aq. ft horn* on Brierwood Golf Coutm.
largo wooded (airway lot facing 6th green.
7th tee. Large family room witti fireplace,
Hv., din., kit., utility, 4 BR, 3 baths, 1
whirlpool, study, bonus room over 2-car
garage Large deck with brick hajbecua

Call (919)754-9630
r

Coastal Living Under $80,000
Near waterway, beach, golf and shopping. Like new dou-
hlewide with brick foundation. 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, lots of
decking, screened porch, and carport. Desirable corner lot in
nice neighborhood.
Sunset Beach-Seaside Station $59,900.
Waterway community with pier and docking. Immaculate
custom-built home with 3 bedrooms, 2 baths and screened
porch. Nicely furnished too!! Seller asking for offers!!
Marlee Acres $74,500.
Prime location. A-frame house plus 2 adjoining lots. New
vinyl siding, 2 BR, 1 bath on first floor. Finish the second
floor for additional bedrooms and save!!!
Ocean Isle-Eyota Drive $77,900.
Near Ocean Isle Beach Bridge. House plus extra lot. 2 BR, 1
bath, big screened porch, recently refurbished. Extra lot
80x112 with septic tank in place.
Waterway view, all for $79,900.
Crown Stream-Ocean Isle's premier residential community
featuring paved streets, pool, lake, and more. Patio lots from
$15,900. Full size lots from low $20s. Custom homes with lots
$80s and $90s.

m

THE REAL ADVANTAGE GROUP
BETTY WILLIAMSON FRANK WILLIAMSON
BILLBRIGHT PAULA JOHNSON
119 CAUSEWAY DRIVE . OCEAN ISLE BEACH. NC 28469
919-579-2373 - 1-800-727-9222

The Perfect Choice

Two New Listings!

On the waterway at Sunset
choiinHo oi.o, Beach-5 lots and one home.On the Shaljotte River Fantastic views. Call to see.

-I -¦ $695,000.

Call
Belle

wsr .ii ¦ mi at
English Tudor, beautiful home tucked -* qaa OVIO CQ/I"1
away in a cul-de-sac in beautiful I "OUU'onO'Dy^ I
Brierwood. Super buy! $159,900.

Point Windward, Shallotte Point-
_ m Live in one and rent the other. 2

Sunset Beach-4 BR, 2% baths onlwc BR. 2 ba,hs e£»ch side. Nice quiet
lots. First floor bedroom and bath, area near the waterway,
never rented. Great buy! $139,000. (08,000. Reduced to $89,000.

LOTS
.3 lots on Calabash River with fantastic views. $79,000. each
.3 commercial lots on .Hwy. 179 at the airport at Ocean Isle Beach.
$145,000. Owner anxious to sell.

.90 ft. on the waterway at Hughes Marina. $110,000^ the brums*. kacoh|

.Waterway view lot at the beach at Bricklanding $59,000!
Community dock to be built, nice and private.

.Oceanfront lot reduced to $375,000. On the East End of Sunset
Beach.

. 14 lots at Ocean Aire at Ocean Isle Beach. $9,000 each.

ERA® - CALLIHAN, TEAL,
SKELLEY & ASSOC., INC.
1240 HWY. 17 SOUTH
P.O. BOX 3362
N. MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582

Real Estate I Real Estate
SPARKLING WATERFRONT setting. « ACRE TRACT OF LAND five miles
Spectacular view of marsh from this north of Supply. 1 1/2 acre roadfront
canal front home. 4 BR. 2 bath, reflecting cleared. Call 253-5996.
many improvements, mcluding low main- HOUSE FOR SALE NEARtenance vinyl siding. Exclusive Sunset ."f*
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